IMENINENS .o
Axel Johnson International

e =
 ssssessses -

Part Code

19.19SET-SEAL-PAC-80

19.19SET-SEAL-PAC-120

19.19SET-SEAL-PAC-150

19.19SET-SEAL-PAC-250

Seal Pac Skylotec

ct information

All rescue devices must be inspected on an annual basis — even unused devices stored for emergencies. With the Seal Pac, this regular
inspection becomes easier. The MILAN is stored in a sealed metal box. An authorized inspector opens the sealed box once a year and

checks the moisture indicator on the MILAN packaging and it's perfect condition. If everything is all right, the inspector marks month and
year of the next inspection, signs, and seals the metal box with a new seal. Saving costs and time with controlled safety are the essential

advantage of the Seal Pac.

Maximum Lifetime: 15 years.

Size

550x350%x245

592x388x409

750x350%x350

902x495x379

For rope length m

80
120
150

250

Weight
kg

6.13
6.28
8.27

9.64



	Seal Pac Skylotec

