

Seal Pac Skylotec

Product information

All rescue devices must be inspected on an annual basis – even unused devices stored for emergencies. With the Seal Pac, this regular inspection becomes easier. The MILAN is stored in a sealed metal box. An authorized inspector opens the sealed box once a year and checks the moisture indicator on the MILAN packaging and it's perfect condition. If everything is all right, the inspector marks month and year of the next inspection, signs, and seals the metal box with a new seal. Saving costs and time with controlled safety are the essential advantage of the Seal Pac.

Maximum Lifetime: 15 years.

Part Code	Size	For rope length m	Weight kg
19.19SET-SEAL-PAC-80	550x350x245	80	6.13
19.19SET-SEAL-PAC-120	592x388x409	120	6.28
19.19SET-SEAL-PAC-150	750x350x350	150	8.27
19.19SET-SEAL-PAC-250	902x495x379	250	9.64